FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

	Bist First Information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS Dist Sumlia Sub-Divn Raghumulum P.S. Rypyn (W) Year 2022 FIR No. 15/22 Date 05/07/3
1.	Dist Purula Sub-Divn Rathundhow P.S. Rypur (N) Year 2022 FIR No. 15/22 Date 05/04/
2.	i) Act. I.P.C. Sections 498 (AD 1494ii) Act. Sections
_	iii) Act
3.	a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. 43 b) Occurrence of Offence: Day 5 ince of Date Time 10:05 Time 10:05 Time 25 /03/22
	b) Occurrence of Offence : Day Sive Date Time.
4	c) Information received Date 05/07/22 Time 10:05 G.D. No. 43 at the P.S.
5	Type of Information: Written / Oral
3.	Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. appre 35 km North-Inon P.S. b) Address At the matrimonial house of the complainant at MALL. Lediyam > P.O. Tolubeat No. P.S. Santur, Dist. Purula
	c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S
6	. Complainant / Informant:
	11 - 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	c) Date / Year of birth Mot noted d) Nationality Indian e) Address Will - Lediyam, P.O - Tilwi, P.S - Santwi, Dist - Purula.
7	
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) & Kartik Ruhidas, 5/0- Tox & Ruhidas (Husbard)
	3 Toyteb Ruhidas, 5/0 - Growninga Ruhidas (Father in)
	3) Kalpana Ruhidas, Mo- Joydeb Ruhidas (Father in)
	4) Pradip Ruhidas, 5/0- Joydeb Ruhidas (Brother in all of 4ill - Ledigam, P.S. Santuri, Dist-P
	Al of yill - Ledigam, P.S. Santwi, Dist-P
	oulia.
	Because for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
	8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
•	9. Particulars of properties stolen/involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required) :
	10. Total value of properties.stolen/involved
	11. Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :
	here with, us 1 los
	Martin 02 Potter
A	13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 408 (#) 494 2.P.c. &
	registered the case and took up the investigation/directed. LA57 Millima Nath to take up the investigation/transferred to P.S. Roykun at the on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the
re	investigation/transferred to P.S. Rayhunatham (W) on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the
es	Complainant/informant admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complainant interest interest informant.
	Ashaltani 1. 1/22
	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with
	WATER TO STATE Name ARPIT A BHATTA
	Signature / Thumb impression of the Number if any. Rayhurathan Number if any.
Sig	Signature Thumb impression of the Number if any

The ofe Raghernathler Women fis
Dist-feerulea, general of madadist Constante of the contra delast - 23 1st must out. That cours such Carro. Lower will som dialun Qualuda Quella (1) Cuesus 10915 3000 mbu 08/0200 200 - 13/00 has she wild course (3) Mo 12 Jour 276 286 6 20 me La Come Bai (30 Mars anavard (2/100 33 34 7 50 1301, - 103 test (36 ce course do Contres ourses ustal enses of 30, alles of sold was also with a colo course of of Marior (a) additione 2 quarter & solo colo courte Conteno en 32/1 - 21 Egy Partero (en 31/2) (16 21) Chest) and 3 60 and 3 Leguris. -12 28/2 à 13320 (leste) black) à a (3320) 5133 Las (20130) (d) of colosis ion t 128 5 100 08 12 ((5 Belle) - 1818 8 10 0 or Barns (assis) color Ness me (medicus) - sur mille received one unitten complain gation on 05/07/22, at 10:05 ms 2 started ainan Rygn (D) P.S case No- 15/22, dtd. 05/0+/22 24/218 SA 232X U/5-498 (A) | 494 I.P.C & 3/4 D.P Act 191:-1640 ion congr-308 Ashalta 10 7/22 Man 20 Mar,